
 
 
 

 
  Vincent George 
  Mayor 
  Cell: (716) 570-5992 
 
   
  Kathleen Myers 
  Trustee 
 
 
  George Jablonski 
  Trustee 
 
 
  Karen Denne 
  Trustee 
 

 
  Corinne Leone 
  Trustee 
 
 
  Janet Hutchinson 
  Clerk and Treasurer 
  Cell: (716) 420-2000 
 
  Richard Schaus 
  Attorney 
  (716) 838-5095 
 
  Keith Ayers 
   Coordinator of  
   Public Works  
  (716) 337-2407 
  Cell: (716) 570-5991 
 
 
  Phil  Tremblay  
  Code Enforcement 
  Cell: (716) 548-2372 

VILLAGE OF NORTH COLLINS 
10543 Main St., PO Box 459 

NORTH COLLINS, NY  14111-0459 
VillageClerk@VillageofNorthCollins.org 

        

                  Phone (716) 337-3160            Fax (716) 337-3265   
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer  

 
 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF Board of Trustee MEETINGS 
Calendar Year 

3rd Monday of each month (unless *Noted) 
(revised 12/21/21) 

 
 
 
 

*January 18, 2022 Tuesday  6:30 pm 
*+February 22, 2022 Tuesday  6:30 pm 
March 21, 2022 Monday  6:30 pm 
April 4, 2022 Monday  4:30 pm 
    Organizational Meeting          
April 18, 2022  Monday  6:30 pm 
+May 16, 2022 Monday  6:30 pm 
*June 21, 2022 Tuesday  6:30 pm 
July 18, 2022 Monday  6:30 pm 
+August 15, 2022 Monday  6:30 pm 
September 19, 2022 Monday  6:30 pm 
October 17, 2022 Monday  6:30 pm 
+November 21, 2022 Monday  6:30 pm 
December 19, 2022 Monday  6:30 pm 
 
 
*Day changed due to Holiday 
+Department Heads to attend 
 


